
Payment Rate for 2003 
 
 

Commodity 
Unit 
price 

Five-year 
average price 

Petitione
d year 
price 

80% percent of 
five-year 

average price 

Difference 
between 80 % 

price and 
petitioned 

price 
Payment 

rate 

Florida fresh 
lychees 

 
$/lb 

 
2.606 

 
1.03 

 
2.085 

 
1.055 

0.527 
Approved 

$0.53 
 
 

 
 

Annual Florida Fresh Lychee Prices 
 

 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 
Grower price  
in $/lb  

 
4.74 

 
2.24 

 
1.81 

 
1.80 

 
2.44 

 
1.03 

 
Data from the Farm Service Agency Service Center Miami-Date County. 
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